
 

 
Kindergarten and above  Academic Calendar 2019-2020 

 
August 5, 2019 Monday Full-time Staff report to school 08:00 AM 

August 7, 2019 Wednesday Part-time Staff report to school 08:00 AM 

August 5-9, 2019 Monday- Friday Teacher and Staff orientation 
Professional Development 

 TBD 

August 9, 2019 Friday Open House (Open to Public) 2 pm – 5 pm 

August 12-13, 2019 Monday, Tuesday  Eid Al-Adha NO SCHOOL 

August 14, 2019 Wednesday First day of Classes for Students 08:00 AM 

August 15, 2019 Thursday Mandatory Parent Orientation  6 pm -7:30 pm  
  

August 24,  2019 Saturday Eid Al Adha Party (potluck-- PTO family event)  

August 26-30, 2019 Monday-Friday Assessment Testing (DRA & Star)  

September 2, 2019 Monday Labor Day/Federal Holiday NO SCHOOL 

September 4, 2019 Wednesday  Hajj Online Quiz Competition TBD during 
Islam class 

September 5, 2019 Thursday Hajj Simulation TBD during 
Islam class 

September 9-29, 2019 Monday-Sunday Noor Art Online Book Fair   

September 18, 2019 Wednesday Curriculum Night for Parents 4:15pm-5:15pm 

October 10-11, 2019 Thursday/Friday Fall Break NO SCHOOL 

October 28 – 
November 1, 2019 

Monday- Friday Assessment Testing (STAR, Social Studies and Science)  

November 1, 2019 Friday 1st Trimester Ends  

November 7, 2019 Thursday Honor Awards Assembly 3:15 pm  

November 8, 2019 Friday NO SCHOOL/ Parent-Teacher Conferences/ Report Cards NO SCHOO​L/ 
Conferences 
9am-4pm 

November 15, 2019 Friday Wax Museum Showcase 1st -8th Grade 9 am  

November 26, 2019 Friday Class Spelling Bees As scheduled 

November 27-29, 2019 Wednesday-Frida
y 

Thanksgiving Break/Federal Holiday NO SCHOOL 

December 13, 2019 Friday School Spelling Bee 9 am 

December 13, 2019 Friday Last Day of Classes before Winter Break 
 

 

December 16, 2019 -  Winter Break NO SCHOOL 
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January 3, 2020 

January 2, 2020 Thursday Full time Teachers Return to School NO SCHOOL 
FOR STUDENTS 

January 6, 2020 Monday School Resumes for all students 8 am  

January 17, 2020 Friday Salam Academy Science Fair (1​st ​grade to High School) 9 am – 12 pm 

January 17, 2020 Friday Science Fair Expo (Open to Public) 1 pm – 4 pm 

January 20, 2020 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day/Federal Holiday NO SCHOOL 

February 2020 TBD Picture Days (Subject to Change) 9 am – 12 pm 

February 3-7, 2020 Monday-Friday Assessment Testing (DRA, Star, Science and Social Studies)  

February 14, 2020 Friday 2​nd​ Trimester Ends  

February 20, 2020 Thursday Honor Roll/Writing Awards Announced 3:15 pm 

February 21, 2020 Friday Parent- Teacher Conference/Report Cards NO SCHOOL 
Conferences 
9am-4pm 

March 26, 2020 Thursday School Speech Competition (4​th​ grade & up)  

March 26-28, 2020 Fri- Saturday Central New Mexico Science & Engineering Research 
Challenge (Nov 25- prior approval deadline) 
https://stemed.unm.edu/central-new-mexico-science-eng
ineering-research-challenge  

Manuel Lujan 
Exhibit 
Complex- Expo 
NM  

March 30- April 3, 2020  Monday-Friday Spring Break NO SCHOOL 

April 13- April 17, 2020 Monday-Friday Teacher Appreciation Week 
(April 17- Friday- Lunch sponsored by PTO for teachers/ 
staff only) 

 

April 24, 2020 Friday First day of Ramadan (TBD)  

April 27- May 1, 2020 Monday- Friday Assessment Testing (DRA, Star, Social Studies and Science)  

May 5, 6, 2020 Tuesday- 
Wednesday 

Quran Competition TBD 

May 7, 2020 Thursday Quran Recitation Presentation  TBD 

May 19, 2020 Tuesday End of the Year  awards- Report Cards Distributed  

May 19, 2020 Tuesday 3rd Trimester Ends/ Last Day of School  

May, 2020 
(Subject to change) 

TBD Graduation Ceremony (time to be announced) 
Kindergarten, 5th Grade, 8th Grade 

Subject to 
change 

May 20-22, 2020 Wednesday-Frida
y 

Teacher Classroom Cleanup Day NO SCHOOL 

May 21-22, 2020 Thursday-Friday Snow Makeup Days (if necessary)  
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